
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

Dallas ISD

Justin Henry (972) 925-3721 justinhenry@dallasisd.org

Dan Micciche (972) 925-3721 danmicciche@dallasisd.org

Maxie Johnson (972) 925-3744 maxiejohnson@dallasisd.org

Joe Carreón (972) 925-3744  joecarreon@dallasisd.org

Edwin Flores (972) 925-3721 edwinflores@dallasisd.org

Dustin Marshall (972) 925-3744 dustinmarshall@dallasisd.org

Camile D. White (972) 925-3722 camilewhite@dallasisd.org

Joyce Foreman (972) 925-3722 joyceforeman@dallasisd.org

Ben Mackey (972) 925-3722 benmackey@dallasisd.org


